

S P CAPITAL FINANCING LTD

"The Ruby", 5SC, 5th Floor, South Wing, Level 8th, JK Sawant Marg, Dadar west, Mumbai- 400 028.

Tel. 40372424/22824945/22834051 Fax No. 22844052

CIN: L74140MH1983PLC029494, Scrip Code: 530289

Website: www.spcapital.in, Email Id: spcapitalfin@gmail.com

12th August, 2023

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 530289

Sub: Intimation regarding publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 in Newspaper

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 published in the following newspapers on 12th August, 2023:

1. The Free Press Journal (English Newspaper)
2. Navshakti (Marathi Newspaper)

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For S P CAPITAL FINANCING LTD

Pratik Tirlotkar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ACS No.: 70908

MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED
CIN: L45200MH1939PLC02958
Regd. Office : Staircase No. 13, North Stand, Wankhede Stadium, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020
Tel: 022 68252400; Fax: 022 68252441; email: modernshare@hotmail.com; Web: www.modernshares.com
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023. (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	72.26	60.80	296.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional items)	7.91	1.47	24.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.00	(3.19)	(3.19)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10)	293.11	293.11	293.11
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	920.09
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) on net profit after tax			
a) Basic (Not annualised) (Rs.)	0.20	(0.10)	0.54
a) Diluted (Not annualised) (Rs.)	0.20	(0.10)	0.54

NOTES: The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The Statutory auditors have issued an unmodified audit opinion on these results. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.modernshares.com and at the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors of Modern Shares And Stockbrokers Limited
Sd/- Anil S. Manghnani
G. Shewakramani Director Whole Time Director
DIN: 00413343 DIN: 00012806

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 11, 2023

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600
Registered office: 1076 Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
Tel: 24964656/60; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.17)	(73.27)	39.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.17)	(73.27)	39.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.17)	(64.41)	23.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2514.18	(1598.29)	(5439.56)
6	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	3658.24
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)			
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(5.69)	(25.87)	9.26
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(5.69)	(25.87)	9.26

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.com)

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Nupur Sonani Managing Director
(DIN:00816788)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 11, 2023

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION SLUM REHABILITATION AUTHORITY
(excluding the Brihan -Mumbai Municipal Corporation Area)
No. MMRSA/ENG/PUBLIC NOTICE-315/2023
Date : 10 Aug 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

This Public Notice is hereby given to all the concerned to inform that, it is proposed to declare area of Slum Structures of Slum dwellers situated on S.No.H.No.32/A/2A(pt.),32/B/2B(pt.32/8A(pt.), 32/9(pt.),32/10B(pt.),32/11(pt.)32/12A(pt.), & 32/15(pt.)Village -Panchpakhadi, Taluka -Thane as "Slum Rehabilitation Area" Under Section 3C(1) of the Maharashtra Slum Area (Improvement, Clearance and Redevelopment) Act, 1971.

The particulars of land are tabulated as under:

Village-Panchpakhadi, Taluka-Thane

Sr. No.	S.no./ H.No.	Area as per 7/12 Utara (H.R.Sq.mtrs)	Area to be declar as Rehabilitation Area (InSq.Mtrs)	Consolidated Boundaries			
				East	West	North	South
1	32/2 A	12.00.00	1250.85	S.No./ H.No	S.No./ H.No	S.No./ H.No	S.No./H.No
2	32/2 B	0.11.50	618.53	32/2A(pt.)	32/8A(pt.)	32/2B(pt.)	32/9(pt.)
3	32/8 A	1.75.00	132.15	32/2B(pt.)	32/9(pt.)	32/8A(pt.)	32/10B(pt.)
4	32/9	3.30.00	102.41	32/12A(pt.)			32/11 (pt.)
5	32/10 B	1.52.00	163.85	32/12C(pt.)			32/12C(pt.)
6	32/11	3.50.00	211.06	32/15(pt.)			32/15 (pt.)
7	32/12 A	0.01.50	5.56				
8	32/15	2.00.00	2.32				
Total	24.20.00	2486.73					

By this public Notice it is hereby informed that land owner or anybody who claims to have any right title or interest (if any) or is having any claim/object in respect of the said declaration of the aforesaid property may submit his/ her written objection to Chief Executive Officer Mumbai Metropolitan Region Slum Rehabilitation Authority, 2nd Floor, Thane Municipal Corporation Market Building, Near Dr. Kashinath Ghanekar Auditorium, Khevera Circle, Glady Alvares Road, Manpada, Thane(w) 400610 within a period of 30 days from the date of publication of this notice. In the case of non-receipt of claim/object in stipulated time period mentioned as above said declaration will be initiated.

(Satiish Lokhande)
Chief Executive Officer
MMR Slum Rehabilitation Authority

Thane Municipal Corporation Market Building, Near Dr. Kashinath Ghanekar Auditorium, Khevera Circle, Glady Alvares Road, Manpada, Thane(w) 400610 Tel : 022-25842900 E-mail : thane@sra.gov.in

S. P. CAPITAL FINANCING LTD.
Regd. Off : The Ruby, 5th Floor, Office No. 5C, South Wing, Level 8th, JK Sawant Marg, Mumbai-400028
Phone : 40372424, Website : www.spcapital.in, E-mail : spcapitalin@gmail.com, Scrip Code : 530289

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023. (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income From Operation	51.11	39.47	157.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	11.11	6.62	63.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	11.15	7.09	63.9
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	8.4	6.13	48.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Composing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	53.94	-58.99	-9.22
6	Equity Share Capital	601.22	601.22	601.22
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	Basic	0.14	0.1	0.29
	Diluted	0.14	0.1	0.29

Additional information on Standalone financial results is as follows :

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income From Operation	51.11	39.47	157.07
2	Profit before tax	11.11	6.62	63.53
3	Profit after tax	8.36	5.67	48.08

NOTES :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30-06-2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The above standalone / consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10-08-2023.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- Sureshchand P. Jain
(Managing Director)
DIN NO. : 00004402

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10.08.2023

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Reg. Office: No.792/5, Esuari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchattram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kanchheepuram Dist.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-26344820, Website: www.aail.in

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	25.84	22.46	102.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.79)	1.72	(2.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.79)	1.72	(2.64)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.79)	1.72	(2.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.79)	1.72	(2.64)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	(219.31)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)			
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items	(0.02)	0.04	(0.06)
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items	(0.02)	0.04	(0.06)

Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, subject to limited review by the auditors of the company and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2023.
2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in

Place: Chennai
Date : 11/08/2023

For Ashiana Agro Industries Limited
Sd/- Pavan Kumar. M
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 02439906

EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L17120MH1900PLC00176
Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
Ph: 66555453 • Fax: 24939143 • Email: investor_relations@empiremumbai.com • Website: www.empiremumbai.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sl No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	14,966.76	18,208.87	69,605.69
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	812.47	1,599.37	4,270.27
3.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	812.47	1,599.37	4,270.27
4.	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	612.47	1,365.55	3,552.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	514.81	635.55	591.26
6.	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic	10.21	22.61	9.92
	Diluted	10.21	22.61	9.92

** Not annualised

NOTES:
1. The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company in the meeting held on 11th August, 2023
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standard) Rules.
4. The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.
5. Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30th 2023 under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have expressed an unqualified opinion.

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 12, 2023

For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
S. C. MALHOTRA
Chairman (DIN :00026704)

KEYNOTE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC072407
Registered Office : The Ruby, 9th floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028;
Tel : 022-6826 6000; Fax : 022-6826 6088; Email : info@keynoteindia.net; Website : www.keynoteindia.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023 (INR in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended on		Year Ended		Quarter Ended on		Year Ended	
		30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	494.55	68.10	17.89	693.30	1,144.24	582.97	(155.86)	1,595.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	343.69	(81.51)	(148.56)	75.29	840.95	(172.51)	(455.98)	(5.20)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	343.69	(81.51)	(148.56)	75.29	840.95	(172.51)	(455.98)	(5.20)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	255.72	(173.78)	(80.47)	50.94	717.19	(350.54)	(325.30)	(163.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	255.72	(164.76)	(80.47)	59.96	717.19	(337.94)	(325.30)	(150.41)
6	Equity Share Capital	701.83	701.83	701.83	701.83	556.66	556.66	556.66	556.66
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)								
	(a) Basic: (Rs.)	3.64	(2.48)	(1.15)	0.73	11.53	(5.65)	(5.84)	(3.07)
	(b) Diluted: (Rs.)	3.64	(2.48)	(1.15)	0.73	11.53	(5.65)	(5.84)	(3.07)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the above results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.keynoteindia.net

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- Vineet Suchanti
Managing Director
DIN:00004031

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th August, 2023

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Government of India Undertaking)
CIN: U35201MH1990GOI223738
Regd Office : Belapur Bhavan, Sector-II, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614.

Financial Results for the Quarter and period ended 30th June 2023 Pursuant to listing Agreement entered with National Stock Exchange of India (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		For the Quarter ended 30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30-Jun-2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31-March-2023 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended 30-Jun-2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30-Jun-2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31-March-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	97,451.56	1,16,730.21	5,02,916.25	97,451.56	1,16,730.21	5,02,916.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,484.12	4,228.20	27,933.36	4,476.48	4,216.81	27,895.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,484.12	4,228.20	27,933.36	4,476.48	4,216.81	27,895.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,484.12	4,228.20	27,933.36	4,476.48	4,216.81	27,895.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,381.79	1,134.50	12,787.22	6,374.15	1,123.11	12,749.14
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,78,560.62	1,71,210.62	1,78,560.62	1,78,560.62	1,71,210.62	1,78,560.62
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,00,846.05)	(4,26,214.55)	(4,07,227.84)	(4,02,118.17)	(4,27,452.93)	(4,08,483.32)
8	Net worth	1,85,665.57	1,52,947.07	1,79,283.78	1,84,924.45	1,51,708.69	1,78,018.30
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,43,583.69	3,49,384.64	3,15,291.87	3,43,583.69	3,49,384.64	3,15,291.87
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.85	2.28	1.76	1.86	2.30	1.77
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1000/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	25.11	25.48	163.81	25.07	25.41	163.59
	2. Diluted	7.65	7.37	48.29	7.63	7.35	48.22
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	1.94	1.06	1.71	1.93	1.06
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.71	1.94	2.19	1.71	1.93	2.19
17	Current Ratio	1.18	1.17	1.16	1.17	1.17	1.16
18	Long Term Debt to Working Capital	5.56	6.63	6.30	5.89	6.63	6.47
19	Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
20	Current Liability Ratio	0.41	0.41	0.41	0.41	0.41	0.41
21	Total Debts to Total Assets	0.39	0.39	0.36	0.39	0.39	0.36
22	Debtors Turnover	4.42	7.66	22.84	4.42	7.66	22.84
23	Inventory Turnover	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
24	Operating Margin(%)	7.97	5.11	7.96	7.96	5.11	7.75
25	Net Profit Margin(%)	4.60					

RIDHI SYNTHETICS LIMITED
Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.
Tel: 022-22042554 / 22047164 • Email: ridhisynthetics@gmail.com
CIN: L51900MH1981PLC025265 • Website: www.ridhisynthetics.com
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

FUTURISTIC SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN : L65990MH1971PLC015137
Regd. Off: 202, Ashford Chambers, Lady Jamshedji Road, Mahim (West), Mumbai-400 016
Tel. : 022 24476800, Fax : 022 24476999, Email : futuristicsecuritieslimited@yahoo.in, Website : www.futuristicsecurities.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs) Except EPS

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD.
CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466
Regd. Office: 185, K.I.D.C., Village- Dheku, Khopoli.
Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra.
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh)

PRO FIN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
(CIN: L51909MH1991PLC250695)
Regd Office: 503, Western Edge II, Western Express Highway, Borivali (E), Mumbai 400066
Website: www.profincapital.com • Email Id: profincapital1@gmail.com
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

KILITCH DRUGS (INDIA) LIMITED
Registered office: Office No: C 301/2, MIDC TTC Industrial Area, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai-400705, Maharashtra, India.
Tel No: 022- 61214100 | Email: info@kilitch.com | Website: www.kilitch.com | CIN: L24239MH1992PLC066718
Extract of the Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

NIRAV COMMERCIALS LIMITED
(CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036668)
Regd. Office : Plot No. W-50, MIDC Industrial Area, Talaja - 410208 Dist. Raigad. Telephone: 022-2494538 Fax: 022-40457150;
E-mail: nirav@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/NCL
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023. (Rs in Crores)

IND Renewable Energy Limited
(Formerly Known as Vakharia Power Infrastructure Limited)
Regd Office: 503, Western Edge II, Western Express Highway, Borivali (E), Mumbai 400066
CIN: L40102MH2011PLC221715 Tel: 022 28702070
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023. (Rs. in Lakhs)

OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN No.: L52100MH1987PLC045248
Regd. Office:- C-205, Synthofine Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063. Tel: +91 22 42026868
Email: info@olympiaindustriestd.com Web: www.olympiaindustriestd.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs) except Earning Per Share

एस. पी. कॅपिटल फायनान्सिंग लि.
कां. क्र.: दी व्ही, एएससी, ५ वा मजला, साऊथ विंग, लेव्हल ८ वी, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दादर पश्चिम - ४०००२८, मुंबई
दूरध्वनी : ४०३२४२४४. वेबसाईट : www.spcapital.in, ई-मेल : spcapitalfin@gmail.com, स्क्रॉप कोड : ५३०२२९
३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. लाखांत)

चौगुले स्टीमशिप्स लिमिटेड
मौलिकीत कायदेशीर - १०१३, ५ वा मजला, वीरवार अग्रसेन, वाकोदी रोड, साखळी
मोबा - २०८२०२२, फा. २०८२०२२, ई-मेल - (२०२२) २०८२०२२
वेबसाईट : www.chougulesteamships.co.in, ई-मेल - compliance@chougulesteamships.co.in
संस्थापक : एम.ए. चौगुले, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण (रु. लाखांत)

MILGREY FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 31, Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101
Email: milgreyfinance@gmail.com Website: www.milgrey.in
Tel No.: 022-29651621 CIN: L67120MH1983PLC030316
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023. (Rs. in Lakhs)

IMEC SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 611, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
E-mail: investor@imecservices.in Website: www.imecservices.in Phone No.: 022-22851303 Fax: 022-22823177
CIN - L74110MH1987PLC142326
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)